
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00047

05/12/2
020

DAIGLE, ELIZABETH 
LUCINDA Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00011

05/12/2
020

DEFEVER, AUBREY Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF 
DEFEVER, AUBREY

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00050

05/12/2
020

EDWARDS, DAKOTA 
CASEY Defendant

EDWARDS, SAVANNAH 
CHERIZE vs. EDWARDS, 
DAKOTA CASEY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00050

05/12/2
020

EDWARDS, SAVANNAH 
CHERIZE Plaintiff

EDWARDS, SAVANNAH 
CHERIZE vs. EDWARDS, 
DAKOTA CASEY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00187

05/12/2
020

KELLEY, KAYLYN 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KELLEY, KAYLYN DAWN

CHILD NEGLECT 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00188

05/12/2
020

ROSBOROUGH, ASHLYNN 
BRIANNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROSBOROUGH, ASHLYNN 
BRIANNE

CHILD NEGLECT 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00186

05/12/2
020

SHERMAN, DESTINY ANN 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHERMAN, DESTINY ANN 
MARIE

CHILD NEGLECT 
(FEL)
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