Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00047	05/12/2 020	DAIGLE, ELIZABETH LUCINDA <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00011	05/12/2 020	DEFEVER, AUBREY Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF DEFEVER, AUBREY	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00050	05/12/2 020	EDWARDS, DAKOTA CASEY <mark>Defendant</mark>	EDWARDS, SAVANNAH CHERIZE vs. EDWARDS, DAKOTA CASEY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00050	05/12/2 020	EDWARDS, SAVANNAH CHERIZE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	EDWARDS, SAVANNAH CHERIZE vs. EDWARDS, DAKOTA CASEY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00187	05/12/2 020	KELLEY, KAYLYN DAWN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KELLEY, KAYLYN DAWN	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00188	05/12/2 020	ROSBOROUGH, ASHLYNN BRIANNE <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSBOROUGH, ASHLYNN BRIANNE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00186	05/12/2 020	SHERMAN, DESTINY ANN MARIE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHERMAN, DESTINY ANN MARIE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)